
ISTLD 2022 Timesheet Deadlines 
 

Due date by 4 p.m. Days reported* Payday 
Wednesday, Jan 5 Dec 26 to Jan 8 Friday, Jan 14 
Wednesday, Jan 19 Jan 9 to Jan 22 Friday, Jan 28 
Wednesday, Feb 2 Jan 23 to Feb 5 Friday, Feb 11 
Wednesday, Feb 16 Feb 6 to Feb 19 Friday, Feb 25 
Wednesday, Mar 2 Feb 20 to Mar 5 Friday, Mar 11 
Wednesday, Mar 16 Mar 6 to Mar 19 Friday, Mar 25 
Wednesday, Mar 30 Mar 20 to Apr 2 Friday, Apr 8 
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